Distributor of Hammond Manufacturing: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FLK18MM - MAGNET MOUNT FOR 18" X 24" KIT
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Hammond ManufacturingHammond Manufacturing
FLK18MMFLK18MM
For any questions, you can email us directly:For any questions, you can email us directly:
sales@integrated-circuit.comsales@integrated-circuit.com
                               1 / 2                               1 / 2
Distributor of Hammond Manufacturing: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of FLK18MM - MAGNET MOUNT FOR 18" X 24" KIT
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Remote Door Switches
Part No. Description
FLK18T8¹ 18" Fluorescent Light Kit 115V
FLK24T8¹ 24" Fluorescent Light Kit 115V
FLK48T8¹ 48" Fluorescent Light Kit 115V
FLK18MM Magnet mount for 18" and 24" kit
FLK48MM Magnet mount for 48" light kit
¹ T8 fluorescent bulb not included
Data subject to change without notice.
Fluorescent Light Kit & Accessories FLK Series
Features
Light kits are offered in 18", 24" and 48" widths.
CSA and UL component recognized.
Operating voltage 115 AC 60Hz
115V AC, features a manually operated switch, 115V convenience outlet,
durable plastic lens, and 6 foot power cord (without plug).
Can mount into light mounting channel, bolt through enclosure or by using
magnet strip (available separately - see chart below.)
1¾" high x 4½" deep.
Finished in white.
Use standard 18", 24" or 48" T8 fluorescent bulb (not included)
Magnet mount
Can be used with mild steel enclosures only.
Accessories
© 2016. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2                               2 / 2